VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 389991

OV2 - Optical 2-way distributor, SCAPC connections

from 36,07 EUR

Item no.: 389991
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

B Product Description

PLC SC/APC 2-way optical splitter 1260...1650 nm 4 dB2-way splitter rack for PLC connections with SC/APC connectors for optical signals in the range 1260 nm -1650 nm.Perfect
for mounting in splice boxes or rack trays.Art.Nr OV2Product data- Ref.No.: 233750- EAN13: 8424450184929Highlights- High reliability- High uniformity between outlets- Indoor
mounting of boxes, racks and fibre accessories- Low insertion loss- Manufactured with 900 pm single mode (SM) fibre- SC/APC connectors
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Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability



http://www.tcpdf.org

